
Sandwiches served on white or brown
fresh bread with salad and crisps 

Jackets served with a side salad (GF)

Fillings available: Tuna mayonnaise/
Cheese/ Chutney/ Ham 
Feel free to mix fillings! 

Sandwiches & Jackets
£5.25

£5.95

Traditional Polish pierogi dumplings filled
with mashed potato  and cottage cheese 
Served with pan-fried bacon, red onion chutney
and sour cream

Traditional Welsh Rarebit on toasted
sourdough (V)
Served with two poached eggs, salad and red
onion chutney

Olive and feta cheese salad, sundried
tomatoes and herb oil (GF)(V)

Sautéed chorizo, tiger prawns and garlic
white wine with Sourdough on a bed of
salad (GF)

Sweet chilli chicken wings with
Sourdough(GF) 

Grilled goat's cheese salad (V)
Served with a honey dressing 

£6.00

£7.50

£5.95

£5.95

£6.50

Light Bites

Homemade lamb and mint burger
 Served with chips and coleslaw 

Homemade beef burger 
Served with chips and coleslaw 

Spiced chickpea burger (VE) 
served with chips and salad

Beer-battered fresh cod fillet
Served with crispy kale, chips and homemade
tartare sauce

Homemade lamb kofta
Served with sweet potato fries, salad, 
raita and naan bread

Pie of the day
Served with chips and  fresh vegetables

Add cheese and/or bacon to any burger for £1

Mains
£13.95

£12.95

£11.00

£12.95

£12.50

£12.00

All Served with salad, chips  
Mozzarella cheese, fresh basil, tomato
and green pesto (V)

Bacon, brie and cranberry

Tuna and cheese

Beef meatball, with marinara sauce and
melted mozzarella

Toasted Ciabattas
£7.25

£7.50

£7.25

£7.50

Chips (VE)

Sweet potato fries (VE)

Halloumi fries (V) 

Additional cheese/beans

Sides
£3.20

£4.20

£4.20

£0.50

(V) - Vegetarian   (VE)- Vegan   
(GF)- Gluten-free

Our meals are made with high-quality
ingredients and we aim to cater to people with
food allergies. However, we cannot guarantee
an environment completely free from allergens,
traces may still be present. Please inform staff
of dietary requirements.

Homemade Chicken Burger
Served with Chips, coleslaw, salad, onion rings
and bacon jam

Homemade Beef Chilli 
Served with guacamole, sour cream, salsa,
jalapenos,, cheese and either chips or rice

Chickpea Curry (VE)
Served with rice, Bombay potatoes, mango
chutney, mini naan bread and a poppadum 

Loaded Dirty Fries  (VE) option
Rustic skin on fries topped with BBQ pulled
pork, or BBQ pulled Jackfruit, melted
cheddar, red onions, jalapenos, gherkins,
spring onion and Cajun seasoning

Locally Sourced Gammon Steak
Served with 2 sunny-side-up eggs, crispy kale
and chips 

Chef Specials
£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£14.50

Homemade Sticky toffee pudding 
served with vanilla ice cream 

Triple Chocolate Muffin (VE on request)
Triple chocolate muffin with a gooey
centre served with vanilla ice cream 

Desserts
£5.95

£5.95

Please order at the bar 
with our friendly bar staff , informing us of 

any allergens/dietary requirements. 
Please take note of your table number and provide

it upon ordering with our team! 

£10.50

£5.50

Sunday Lunch

Local choice of meats , roast potatoes,
seasonal vegetables, Yorkshire pudding
and gravy

Enjoy a full Sunday Roast, served every Sunday
from 12pm.  (VE) available

from
£12.50



Our kitchen team, led by Ania, is passionate
about producing fresh food, reducing our
food's air miles and showcasing our local
suppliers:
Blas Ar Fwyd (Llanrwst)- fine Welsh food
products 
Harlech Foodservice (Llanystumdwy)-
Welsh produce
O E Metcalfe (Llanrwst)-butchers
Ochr Cefn Isa (Ysbyty Ifan)- fresh eggs
Castell Howell (Llanelli)- Fresh produce 

We feel the same about our beers, wines and
spirits:

Wild Horse Brewery (Llandudno)
Snowdon Craft Brewery (Colwyn Bay)
Stori Beers and Wines (Bala)
Joseph Keegan and Sons (Holyhead) 

Fancy a climb?
Our climbing wall 

is open 12pm-10pm
daily

Feel free! 
Feel free to have a read
of our extensive library

We love dogs!
Bring your furry friends
along, we'd love to say

hello!

Croeso i'r

Take in the view!
Tag us in your Instagram
posts: @Lolfar_Wyddfa

Fancy some fun?
Our games box is free for

all to use 

Gwnewch eich hun yn gyfforddus...
Make yourselves comfortable...

Did you know?
We regularly have an array of

interesting 
FREE lectures and events!

Scan the QR to find out what's on! 

Snowdon Lounge

Menu

When you're ready, 
please order at the bar

Get connected!
Our WiFi Password is:

LlwynogGoch! 

Bar Open 11am - 11pm 
Food served from 12pm - 8pm 


