Sandwiches & Jackets

Sandwiches served on white or brown fresh bread with salad and crisps	£5.25
Jackets served with a side salad (GF)	£5.95
Fillings available: Tuna mayonnaise/ Cheese/ Chutney/ Ham Feel free to mix fillings!	

Toasted Ciabattas

All Served with salad, chips	£7.25
Mozzarella cheese, fresh basil, tomato	
and green pesto (V)	
Bacon, brie and cranberry	£7.50
Tuna and cheese	£7.25
Beef meatball, with marinara sauce and melted mozzarella	£7.50

Light Bites

Traditional Polish pierogi dumplings filled with mashed potato and cottage cheese Served with pan-fried bacon, red onion chutney and sour cream	£6.00
Traditional Welsh Rarebit on toasted sourdough (V) Served with two poached eggs, salad and red onion chutney	£7.50
Olive and feta cheese salad, sundried tomatoes and herb oil (GF)(V)	£5.50
Sautéed chorizo, tiger prawns and garlic white wine with Sourdough on a bed of salad (GF)	£5.95
Sweet chilli chicken wings with Sourdough(GF)	£5.95
Grilled goat's cheese salad (V) Served with a honey dressing	£6.50

Mains

Homemade lamb and mint burger Served with chips and coleslaw	£13.95
Homemade beef burger Served with chips and coleslaw	£12.95
Spiced chickpea burger (VE) served with chips and salad	£11.00
Beer-battered fresh cod fillet Served with crispy kale, chips and homemade tartare sauce	£12.95
Homemade lamb kofta Served with sweet potato fries, salad, raita and naan bread	£12.50
Pie of the day Served with chips and fresh vegetables	£12.00
Add cheese and/or bacon to any burger for £1	

SidesChips (VE)£3.20Sweet potato fries (VE)£4.20Halloumi fries (V)£4.20Additional cheese/beans£0.50

(V) - Vegetarian (VE)- Vegan (GF)- Gluten-free

Our meals are made with high-quality ingredients and we aim to cater to people with food allergies. However, we cannot guarantee an environment completely free from allergens, traces may still be present. Please inform staff of dietary requirements.

Chef Specials

Homomodo Chielton Burger	
Homemade Chicken Burger Served with Chips, coleslaw, salad, onion rings and bacon jam	£10.50
Homemade Beef Chilli Served with guacamole, sour cream, salsa, jalapenos,, cheese and either chips or rice	£10.50
Chickpea Curry (VE) Served with rice, Bombay potatoes, mango chutney, mini naan bread and a poppadum	£10.50
Loaded Dirty Fries (VE) option Rustic skin on fries topped with BBQ pulled pork, or BBQ pulled Jackfruit, melted cheddar, red onions, jalapenos, gherkins, spring onion and Cajun seasoning	£10.50
Locally Sourced Gammon Steak Served with 2 sunny-side-up eggs, crispy kale and chips	£14.50
<u><u>Sunday</u> Lunch</u>	

Sunday Lunch

from

£12.50

Enjoy a full Sunday Roast, served every Sunday from 12pm. (VE) available

Local choice of meats , roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, Yorkshire pudding and gravy

Desserts

Homemade Sticky toffee pudding served with vanilla ice cream	£5.95

Triple Chocolate Muffin (VE on request)£5.95Triple chocolate muffin with a gooeycentre served with vanilla ice cream

Please order at the bar with our friendly bar staff, informing us of any allergens/dietary requirements. <u>Please take note of your table number and provide</u> <u>it upon ordering with our team!</u>



Our kitchen team, led by Ania, is passionate about producing fresh food, reducing our food's air miles and showcasing our local suppliers:

Blas Ar Fwyd (Llanrwst)- fine Welsh food products

Harlech Foodservice (Llanystumdwy)-Welsh produce

O E Metcalfe (Llanrwst)-butchers Ochr Cefn Isa (Ysbyty Ifan)- fresh eggs Castell Howell (Llanelli)- Fresh produce

We feel the same about our beers, wines and spirits:

Wild Horse Brewery (Llandudno) Snowdon Craft Brewery (Colwyn Bay) Stori Beers and Wines (Bala) Joseph Keegan and Sons (Holyhead)

Gwnewch eich hun yn gyfforddus...

Make yourselves comfortable...

Bar Open 11am - 11pm Food served from 12pm - 8pm

We love dogs! Bring your furry friends along, we'd love to say hello!

Take in the view!

Tag us in your Instagram

posts: @Lolfar_Wyddfa

0

Get connected! Our WiFi Password is: LlwynogGoch!

Feel free! Feel free! Feel free to have a read of our extensive library

Fancy some fun? Our games box is free for

Fancy a climb? Our climbing wall is open 12pm-10pm daily

We regularly have an array of interesting FREE lectures and events! Scan the QR to find out what's on!





Croeso i'r Snowdon Lounge

Menu

When you're ready, please order at the bar